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Klasse 1    BIS 1400ccm   Div.1 dis. dis. dis.
Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt

1 11 ZECHMEISTER Markus Taiskirchen im Innkreis OÖ. IMSC Ried Suzuki Swift GTI 66,69  63,62    64,12  63,41  64,17 127,53
2 18 LUFTENSTEINER Karl Sierning OÖ. Arbö RT Steyrtal Suzuki Swift GTI 71,92  66,30  66,22  65,04  65,09  66,19 130,13
3 13 MILLAUER Gerhard Grünburg OÖ.  Suzuki Swift GTI 68,51  66,30  65,94  65,12  65,51  65,07 130,19
4 117 WIMPLINGER Georg Waldzell OÖ. IMSC Ried Suzuki Swift GTI 67,82  86,88  66,87  69,43  66,65  65,44 132,09
5 16 GRUBER Christian Lend Sbg.MSC Garstein Mazda RX8 69,06  70,28  70,49  66,69  66,19  68,79 132,88
6 14 BIEBL Mario Aschach an der Steyr OÖ. Arbö RT Steyrtal Suzuki Swift GTI 68,80  67,53  66,62  66,95  67,42  66,24 133,19
7 17 WIMPLINGER Andreas Waldzell OÖ. IMSC Ried Suzuki Swift GTI 68,61  73,96  69,91  66,94  67,32  66,44 133,38
8 118 SITTER Gerold Obergrünburg OÖ.  Suzuki Swift GTI 96,92  73,84  75,70  66,89  67,06  67,15 133,95
9 111 ZÖTTL Johann Behamberg NÖ. Arbö Team Steyr Renault R5 74,50  69,22    68,34  73,08  68,53 136,87

Klasse 2    1401ccm - 1600ccm   Div.1
Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt

1 221 WALLNER Roland Bad Hofgastein Sbg.  Honda Civic 88,70  66,69  66,33  66,09  65,42  65,79 131,21

2 26 BRUNNER Alfred Admont StmkPS-Team Gesäuse Citroen Saxo 67,21      67,07  92,03  66,72 133,79

3 27 BAUER Wolfgang Haslach an der Mühl OÖ. TSU Lichtenau Opel Kadett E 78,09  73,09  71,53  71,76  74,61  72,67 144,43

            

Klasse 3    1601ccm - 2000ccm   Div.1
Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt

1 33 SALOMON Engelbert Ried im Innkreis OÖ. IMSC Ried Lotus Elise 86,59  81,66  64,48  61,22  61,10  60,49 121,59

2 331 WEILBOLD Günther Ried im Innkreis OÖ. IMSC Ried Lotus Elise 70,48  64,88  62,65  61,79  67,11  62,83 124,62

3 32 WIRLEITNER Franz Steyr OÖ. Arbö Team Steyr Renault Clio Wiliams 65,29  64,95    63,64  64,13  64,10 127,74

4 34 ENZENBRUNNER Adrian Steyr OÖ. Arbö Team Steyr Renault Clio 68,71  64,46    64,07  70,95  64,08 128,15

5 37 RIEDL Bernhard Ternberg OÖ. Renault Megane 16V 67,95  67,01    66,69  70,47  65,91 132,60

6 361 AUER Martin Altenfelden OÖ. VW Golf I 68,12  66,96    69,24  66,82  66,30 133,12

7 36 EISENKÖCK Irene Altenfelden OÖ.  Golf I 76,61  68,96  71,50  68,45  71,02  68,28 136,73

8 312 BAUER Gerald Haslach an der Mühl OÖ. TSU Lichtenau Opel Astra GSI 75,92      68,88  68,71  71,06 137,59

            
Klasse 4    über 2000ccm   Div.1

Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt
1 43 RICHTER Willi Laufen D MSC-Laufen Ford Focus RS 66,23      63,94  63,74  62,95 126,69

2 411 FORSTER Johann Neuzeug OÖ. FHRT Renault R5 GT Turbo 71,06  63,84  64,21  63,90  83,83  63,24 127,14

3 41 FORSTER Bettina Neuzeug OÖ. FHRT Renault R5 GT Turbo 67,89  65,44  65,28  64,63  67,64  64,34 128,97

4 44 SCHAUPPENLEHNER GerhaWaidhofen an der Ybbs NÖ. AUTOKRONE Mazda BG Turbo 69,89  65,84  68,82  65,45  65,55  65,30 130,75

5 47 SCHRETTL Udo Schwaz Ti. MS Schwaz Peugeot 207 71,34  68,71  65,60  66,13  66,53  66,28 132,41

6 413 HANDLECHNER Markus Mattsee Sbg.MSC-Lochen Ford Focus ST 65,93  67,71  84,93  64,95  67,69  99,99 132,64

7 48 RIEDL Bernhard Ternberg OÖ. Mazda RX7 Turbo II 67,11  65,77  64,73  64,21  75,67  73,68 137,89

8 46 MATZENBERGER Jürgen Waidhofen an der Ybbs NÖ. Matzenberger Racing Tea Mazda GTR 73,60  69,60  66,90  67,32  70,85  74,05 138,17

9 412 ZACHHUNER Johannes Bad Hall OÖ.  BMW 325e 72,39  69,60  69,53  71,87  75,31  69,98 141,85

Klasse 5    BIS 1400ccm   Div.2
Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt

1 57 NELL Gerhard Behamberg NÖ. Arbö Team Steyr VW Polo 71,23      69,33  65,31  65,47 130,78

2 51 PACHER Georg Kirchdorf in Tirol Ti. ECO Master Power Team Puch 650 TR I 61,96      64,20  68,19  999,99 132,39

3 52 KRONSTEINER Gerhard Steyr OÖ. Arbö Team Steyr Simca Rally 3 65,26  64,81  72,33  71,63  67,42  68,55 135,97

4 53 DALL Franz Goldwörth OÖ. RC Mazda Eder Mazda RX 7 69,63  999,99  69,19  68,97  70,62  68,22 137,19

5 531 DALL Martin Goldwörth OÖ. RC Mazda Eder Mazda RX 7 61,02  63,48  70,88  71,63  91,51  69,40 141,03

6 56 LEIDENFROST Klemens Linz OÖ. SK Vöest Opel Corsa B 78,45  76,06  81,18  76,12  76,06  76,85 152,18

7 513 GRUBER Christian Lend Sbg.MSC Garstein Mazda RX 8 86,24  78,32  76,93  80,69  81,41  72,86 153,55

8 512 ROTTINGER Gerald Pierbach OÖ. SK Vöest VW Polo 73,65  72,47  72,14  75,23  78,80  999,99 154,03

9 58 HANSINER Andreas Grieskirchen OÖ. KSH Steyr Puch 99,03  77,58  94,10  103,48  79,26  79,16 158,42

10 541 FRAMBACH Dominik Wolfern OÖ. Renault Clio 81,50      83,98  dis.  dis. dis.

Klasse 6    1401ccm - 1600ccm   Div.2
Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt

1 61 STELZHAMMER Christian Braunau am Inn OÖ. KC Braunau Honda CRX 71,90  65,16  65,11  65,23  69,15  64,95 130,18

2 614 DE CILLIA Michael Mürzzuschlag StmkSebat Racing Sebat Fiesta RS 110,80  88,00  66,70  66,38  67,26  65,96 132,34

3 611 RUHRINGER Kurt St. Peter in der Au NÖ. RT-Steyrtal Suzuki Ignis 73,50  73,51  69,92  69,72  70,79  69,89 139,61

4 671 AUER Martin Altenfelden OÖ. VW Golf 98,89  73,42    71,89  70,68  70,40 141,08

5 612 MOSER Hans-Jürgen Grieskirchen OÖ.  VW Golf 87,18  79,72  76,31  75,85  72,18  72,90 145,08

6 63 STÖFFELBAUER Franz Haag NÖ. ZV Haag VW Golf 77,72  74,20  80,07  80,42  73,86  73,42 147,28

7 67 EISENKÖCK Irene Altenfelden OÖ.  VW Golf 94,28  73,00    76,13  71,43  77,64 147,56

8 613 GREINER Josef Walding OÖ. Opel Tigra 78,24  74,29  73,29  73,13  76,39  75,17 148,30

9 66 BAUER Wolfgang Haslach an der Mühl OÖ. TSU Lichtenau Opel Corsa GSI 76,95      75,95  76,89  76,48 152,43

10 616 HOCHWALLNER Dietmar Wolfsbach, Bez. Amstetten NÖ.  Honda CRX 123,03  124,26  84,27  78,21  100,57  78,17 156,38

11 615 RINNHOFER Michael Mürzzuschlag StmkSebat-Racing Sebat Audi 80 85,98  74,07  dis.  76,56  dis.  dis. dis.

Klasse 7    1601ccm - 2000ccm   Div.2
Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt

1 75 SAMHABER Dominik Waizenkirchen OÖ. NH - Motorsport VW Golf 98,23  66,45  70,09  61,20  60,18  62,50 121,38

2 71 REITTER Klaus Steyr OÖ. TART Caterham Super 7 73,61  69,01  66,07  64,52  999,99  64,67 129,19

3 74 SPATT Walter Schwanenstadt OÖ. MSC Wels VW Golf 100,15  67,61  65,28  68,57  67,22  63,62 130,84

4 78 SACHSENHOFER Christian Behamberg NÖ. Arbö Team Steyr Renault 5 70,47  70,16  73,10  71,52  66,37  64,93 131,30

5 79 HÄUSLER Siegfried St. Georgen D SFG Trostberg VW Golf 94,82  68,75  65,15  67,81  63,98  68,14 131,79

6 72 PLATZER Markus Pettenbach OÖ. MSC-Almtal Opel Kadett C 72,39  68,74  68,02  67,62  66,42  66,32 132,74

7 712 NACHBAUER Hermann Waizenkirchen OÖ. NH - Motorsport VW Golf 90,85  70,96    66,61  67,91  66,23 132,84

8 711 LÖTTNER Martin Mitterkirchen OÖ. Rallye Club Perg BMW 318is E30 76,10      74,28  71,57  69,57 141,14
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Klasse 8   über  2000ccm   Div.2
Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt

1 81 NACHBAUER Hermann Waizenkirchen OÖ. NH - Motorsport VW Käfer 1303S 59,81      58,18  57,33  57,63 114,96

2 84 AICHLSEDER Robert Prambachkirchen OÖ. R-Motorsport Finalit Käfer 60,86  59,88  83,37  60,61  57,34  58,14 115,48

3 841 AICHLSEDER Heinrich Prambachkirchen OÖ. R-Motorsport Finalit Käfer 63,04  61,37    58,59  60,08  59,20 117,79

4 89 FÜRLAUF Klaus Erlbach D RSG Burghausen VW Käfer 63,64      64,46  59,91  59,55 119,46

5 82 KELLERMAYR Christian Scharten OÖ. KC-Motorsport Fiat Uno Turbo 64,13  62,89  62,37  62,55  61,89  61,70 123,59

6 812 REISINGER Rene Reichenau im Mühlkreis OÖ.  Mazda 323 BG Turbo 75,10  69,08    67,61  67,34  68,97 134,95

7 87 MATZENBERGER Jürgen Waidhofen an der Ybbs NÖ. Matzenberger Racing Tea VW Golf G60 67,97  67,47    69,63  66,10  69,20 135,30

8 814 TRAINTINGER Gottfried Elixhausen Sbg.MSC Flachgau Opel Kadett GT/E 58,64  57,95    80,52  61,70  999,99 142,22

9 811 STRESSLER Gerhard Wallsee NÖ.  Ford Fiesta Cosworth 72,15  71,29    71,72  76,21  999,99 147,93

10 88 KRONSTEINER Edi Steyr OÖ. MSK Opel Kadett C City 77,46  83,54  71,70  88,67  67,52  999,99 156,19

Klasse 9    Formelfrei   Div.2
Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt

1 91 PACHER Georg Kirchdorf in Tirol Ti. ECO Master Power Team Puch 650 TR II 63,50  67,42  61,11  59,84  57,22  56,42 113,64

2 914 PLATZER Markus Pettenbach OÖ. MSC-Almtal Opel Kadett GT/E 61,17      59,21  62,24  58,99 118,20

3 915 ROTTINGER Gerald Pierbach OÖ. SK Vöest VW Polo 60,17  59,23  62,44  58,98  65,96  60,83 119,81

4 97 SPATT Walter Schwanenstadt OÖ. MSC Wels VW Golf 62,53  63,00    63,48  60,97  60,73 121,70

5 98 HÄUSLER Siegfried St. Georgen D SFG Trostberg VW Golf       62,52  61,14  61,11 122,25

6 96 KRONSTEINER Gerhard Steyr OÖ. Arbö Team Steyr Simca Rally 3 61,35  71,02    63,80  63,68  60,83 124,51

7 86 PRANZL Markus St. Johann in Tirol Ti. Eco Master Power Team Opel Kadett C City 64,92  62,29  65,21  63,00  67,37  62,76 125,76

8 912 REISINGER Rene Reichenau im Mühlkreis OÖ.  Mazda 323 BG Turbo 75,76  67,87    65,56  65,51  65,23 130,74

9 911 TAXBACHER Gerhard St. Johann in Tirol Ti. Scuderia quattro forte VW Polo G60 79,80  71,67  85,19  78,35  68,48  68,84 137,32

10 913 FORCHER Alex Kirchdorf in Tirol Ti. Scuderia quattro forte Opel C-Libra 86,82  dis.      

Klasse 10    Leihwagen
Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt

1 1103 GARSTENAUER Martin Haag NÖ.       71,93  70,87  70,39 141,26
2 1105 KAISER Matthias Gramastetten OÖ. SK Vöest       72,63  71,72  71,80 143,52
3 1104 RUHRINGER Kurt St. Peter in der Au NÖ. RT-Steyrtal       72,00  72,27  71,91 143,91
4 1101 WIRLEITNER Franz Steyr OÖ. Arbö Team Steyr       74,64  71,95  72,05 144,00
5 1102 NELL Gerhard Behamberg NÖ. Arbö Team Steyr       72,68  72,22  76,00 144,90

            
Klasse 11    Junior Cup

Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt
1 1001 RIEDER Rene Bad Hofgastein Sbg.MSC-Gastein       74,21  72,37  72,43 144,8
2 1002 KAISER Matthias Gramastetten OÖ. SK Vöest       99,99  73,08  72,51 145,59
3 1005 RIEDL Bernhard Ternberg OÖ.       74,54  78,28  73,58 148,12
4 1007 SACHSENHOFER Christian Behamberg NÖ. Arbö Team Steyr       94,95  74,23  74,02 148,25
5 1006 DITZL Andreas Neuzeug OÖ.       78,28  74,64  74,2 148,84
6 1003 BAUER Gerald Haslach an der Mühl OÖ. TSU Lichtenau       86,21  77,06  74,93 151,99
7 1004 WEISHÄUPL Philipp Haslach an der Mühl OÖ. TSU Lichtenau       76,59  81,71  78,09 154,68
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Tagessieg   Div.1 dis. dis. dis.
Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt

1 33 SALOMON Engelbert Ried im Innkreis OÖ. IMSC Ried Lotus Elise 61,22 61,10 60,49 60,49
2 331 WEILBOLD Günther Ried im Innkreis OÖ. IMSC Ried Lotus Elise 61,79 67,11 62,83 61,79
3 43 RICHTER Willi Laufen D MSC-Laufen Ford Focus RS 63,94 63,74 62,95 62,95
4 411 FORSTER Johann Neuzeug OÖ. FHRT Renault R5 GT Turbo 63,90 83,83 63,24 63,24
5 11 ZECHMEISTER Markus Taiskirchen im Innkreis OÖ. IMSC Ried Suzuki Swift GTI 64,12 63,41 64,17 63,41
6 32 WIRLEITNER Franz Steyr OÖ. Arbö Team Steyr Renault Clio Wiliams 63,64 64,13 64,10 63,64
7 34 ENZENBRUNNER Adrian Steyr OÖ. Arbö Team Steyr Renault Clio 64,07 70,95 64,08 64,07
8 41 FORSTER Bettina Neuzeug OÖ. FHRT Renault R5 GT Turbo 64,63 67,64 64,34 64,34
9 413 HANDLECHNER Markus Mattsee Sbg.MSC-Lochen Ford Focus ST 64,95 67,69 99,99 64,95
10 18 LUFTENSTEINER Karl Sierning OÖ. Arbö RT Steyrtal Suzuki Swift GTI 65,04 65,09 66,19 65,04
11 13 MILLAUER Gerhard Grünburg OÖ.  Suzuki Swift GTI 65,12 65,51 65,07 65,07
12 44 SCHAUPPENLEHNER GerhaWaidhofen an der Ybbs NÖ. AUTOKRONE Mazda BG Turbo 65,45 65,55 65,30 65,30
13 221 WALLNER Roland Bad Hofgastein Sbg.  Honda Civic 66,09 65,42 65,79 65,42
14 117 WIMPLINGER Georg Waldzell OÖ. IMSC Ried Suzuki Swift GTI 69,43 66,65 65,44 65,44
15 37 RIEDL Bernhard Ternberg OÖ. Renault Megane 16V 66,69 70,47 65,91 65,91
16 47 SCHRETTL Udo Schwaz Ti. MS Schwaz Peugeot 207 66,13 66,53 66,28 66,13
17 16 GRUBER Christian Lend Sbg.MSC Garstein Mazda RX8 66,69 66,19 68,79 66,19
18 14 BIEBL Mario Aschach an der Steyr OÖ. Arbö RT Steyrtal Suzuki Swift GTI 66,95 67,42 66,24 66,24
19 361 AUER Martin Altenfelden OÖ. VW Golf I 69,24 66,82 66,30 66,30
20 17 WIMPLINGER Andreas Waldzell OÖ. IMSC Ried Suzuki Swift GTI 66,94 67,32 66,44 66,44
21 26 BRUNNER Alfred Admont StmkPS-Team Gesäuse Citroen Saxo 67,07 92,03 66,72 66,72
22 118 SITTER Gerold Obergrünburg OÖ.  Suzuki Swift GTI 66,89 67,06 67,15 66,89
23 46 MATZENBERGER Jürgen Waidhofen an der Ybbs NÖ. Matzenberger Racing Tea Mazda GTR 67,32 70,85 74,05 67,32
24 36 EISENKÖCK Irene Altenfelden OÖ.  Golf I 68,45 71,02 68,28 68,28
25 111 ZÖTTL Johann Behamberg NÖ. Arbö Team Steyr Renault R5 68,34 73,08 68,53 68,34
26 312 BAUER Gerald Haslach an der Mühl OÖ. TSU Lichtenau Opel Astra GSI 68,88 68,71 71,06 68,71
27 412 ZACHHUNER Johannes Bad Hall OÖ.  BMW 325e 71,87 75,31 69,98 69,98
28 27 BAUER Wolfgang Haslach an der Mühl OÖ. TSU Lichtenau Opel Kadett E 71,76 74,61 72,67 71,76

Tagessieg   Div.2 dis. dis. dis.
Rang cupNr. Name Ort Bewerber Fahrzeug Training1 Training2 Training3 Zeit 1 Zeit 2 Zeit 3 Gesamt

1 91 PACHER Georg Kirchdorf in Tirol Ti. ECO Master Power Team Puch 650 TR II 59,84 57,22 56,42 56,42
2 81 NACHBAUER Hermann Waizenkirchen OÖ. NH - Motorsport VW Käfer 1303S 58,18 57,33 57,63 57,33
3 84 AICHLSEDER Robert Prambachkirchen OÖ. R-Motorsport Finalit Käfer 60,61 57,34 58,14 57,34
4 841 AICHLSEDER Heinrich Prambachkirchen OÖ. R-Motorsport Finalit Käfer 58,59 60,08 59,20 58,59
5 915 ROTTINGER Gerald Pierbach OÖ. SK Vöest VW Polo 58,98 65,96 60,83 58,98
6 914 PLATZER Markus Pettenbach OÖ. MSC-Almtal Opel Kadett GT/E 59,21 62,24 58,99 58,99
7 89 FÜRLAUF Klaus Erlbach D RSG Burghausen VW Käfer 64,46 59,91 59,55 59,55
8 75 SAMHABER Dominik Waizenkirchen OÖ. NH - Motorsport VW Golf 61,20 60,18 62,50 60,18
9 97 SPATT Walter Schwanenstadt OÖ. MSC Wels VW Golf 63,48 60,97 60,73 60,73
10 96 KRONSTEINER Gerhard Steyr OÖ. Arbö Team Steyr Simca Rally 3 63,80 63,68 60,83 60,83
11 98 HÄUSLER Siegfried St. Georgen D SFG Trostberg VW Golf 62,52 61,14 61,11 61,11
12 82 KELLERMAYR Christian Scharten OÖ. MSC Wels Fiat Uno Turbo 62,55 61,89 61,70 61,70
13 814 TRAINTINGER Gottfried Elixhausen Sbg.MSC Flachgau Opel Kadett GT/E 80,52 61,70 999,99 61,70
14 86 PRANZL Markus St. Johann in Tirol Ti. Eco Master Power Team Opel Kadett C City 63,00 67,37 62,76 62,76
15 71 REITTER Klaus Steyr OÖ. TART Caterham Super 7 64,52 999,99 64,67 64,52
16 78 SACHSENHOFER Christian Behamberg NÖ. Arbö Team Steyr Renault 5 71,52 66,37 64,93 64,93
17 61 STELZHAMMER Christian Braunau am Inn OÖ. KC Braunau Honda CRX 65,23 69,15 64,95 64,95
18 912 REISINGER Rene Reichenau im MühlkreisOÖ.  Mazda 323 BG Turbo 65,56 65,51 65,23 65,23
19 57 NELL Gerhard Behamberg NÖ. Arbö Team Steyr VW Polo 69,33 65,31 65,47 65,31
20 614 DE CILLIA Michael Mürzzuschlag StmkSebat Racing Sebat Fiesta RS 66,38 67,26 65,96 65,96
21 87 MATZENBERGER Jürgen Waidhofen an der Ybbs NÖ. Matzenberger Racing Tea VW Golf G60 69,63 66,10 69,20 66,10
22 88 KRONSTEINER Edi Steyr OÖ. MSK Opel Kadett C City 88,67 67,52 999,99 67,52
23 53 DALL Franz Goldwörth OÖ. RC Mazda Eder Mazda RX 7 68,97 70,62 68,22 68,22
24 911 TAXBACHER Gerhard St. Johann in Tirol Ti. Scuderia quattro forte VW Polo G60 78,35 68,48 68,84 68,48
25 531 DALL Martin Goldwörth OÖ. RC Mazda Eder Mazda RX 7 71,63 91,51 69,40 69,40
26 711 LÖTTNER Martin Mitterkirchen OÖ. Rallye Club Perg BMW 318is E30 74,28 71,57 69,57 69,57
27 611 RUHRINGER Kurt St. Peter in der Au NÖ. RT-Steyrtal Suzuki Ignis 69,72 70,79 69,89 69,72
28 671 AUER Martin Altenfelden OÖ. VW Golf 71,89 70,68 70,40 70,40
29 67 EISENKÖCK Irene Altenfelden OÖ.  VW Golf 76,13 71,43 77,64 71,43
30 811 STRESSLER Gerhard Wallsee NÖ.  Ford Fiesta Cosworth 71,72 76,21 999,99 71,72
31 612 MOSER Hans-Jürgen Grieskirchen OÖ.  VW Golf 75,85 72,18 72,90 72,18
32 513 GRUBER Christian Lend Sbg.MSC Garstein Mazda RX 8 80,69 81,41 72,86 72,86
33 613 GREINER Josef Walding OÖ. Opel Tigra 73,13 76,39 75,17 73,13
34 63 STÖFFELBAUER Franz Haag NÖ. ZV Haag VW Golf 80,42 73,86 73,42 73,42
35 66 BAUER Wolfgang Haslach an der Mühl OÖ. TSU Lichtenau Opel Corsa GSI 75,95 76,89 76,48 75,95
36 56 LEIDENFROST Klemens Linz OÖ. SK Vöest Opel Corsa B 76,12 76,06 76,85 76,06
37 615 RINNHOFER Michael Mürzzuschlag StmkSebat-Racing Sebat Audi 80 76,56 dis. dis. 76,56
38 616 HOCHWALLNER Dietmar Wolfsbach, Bez. Amste NÖ.  Honda CRX 78,21 100,57 78,17 78,17
39 58 HANSINER Andreas Grieskirchen OÖ. KSH Steyr Puch 103,48 79,26 79,16 79,16
40 541 FRAMBACH Dominik Wolfern OÖ. Renault Clio 83,98 dis. dis. 83,98
41 913 FORCHER Alex Kirchdorf in Tirol Ti. Scuderia quattro forte Opel C-Libra 0,00   0,00
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